2018 SPA SENIORS WOMEN’S TWITTY NIT

95 PLUS

POOL PLAY SCHEDULE

DATE TIME DIA TEAM NAME SCORE TEAM NAME SCORE
FRI 1030 AM FLD 2 SLUGGERS 14 VS SERIOUS FUN 12
FRI NOON FLD 2 SHO-ME 55’S 6 VS EAST COAST GEMS 14
FRI 130 PM FLD 1 SERIOUS FUN _17 VS EAST COAST GEMS 20
FRI 130 PM FLD 2 SLUGGERS 19 VS SHO-ME 55’S 18
FRI 5PM FLD 2 SERIOUS FUN _13 VS SHO-ME 55’S 9

FRI 5PM FLD 4 SLUGGERS 12 VS  EAST COAST GEMS 14



TEAM NAME

1. SLUGGERS
2. SERIOUS FUN
3. SHO-ME 55°S

4. EAST COAST GEMS

SEEDING

WIN-LOSS

HEAD TO HEAD
RUNS ALLOWED
RUN DIFFERENTIAL

RUNS SCORED
FLIP OF COIN

oo wdE

WON/LOST

95 PLUS

2018 SPA SENIOR WOMEN’S TWITTY NIT

POOL PLAY RESULTS

RUNS ALLOWED

RUNS SCORED

RUN

DIFFERENTIAL

12,18,14

1419,12

14,20,9

12,1713

1419.13

6,18.9

6,17,12

14,20,14




